
Dealing Services
Ardan International Tariff Sheet - April 2021

This Tariff Sheet sets out our standard execution-only commission tariffs for Ardan International. 

These will apply, subject to any special arrangements that we may make for any particular transaction or series of transactions, in relation to 
all transactions effected for you on and following the above date until further notice. 

This Tariff Sheet forms a part of the Terms of Business issued by us and where applicable replaces any relevant Tariff Sheet previously issued.

UK Equities & Preference Shares UK Gilts and Irish Goverment Bonds

Regulated activities are carried out on behalf of Capital International Group by its licensed member companies. Capital International Limited, Capital 
International Bank Limited, Capital Treasury Services Limited and Capital Financial Markets Limited are all licensed by the Isle of Man Financial Services
Authority. Capital International Limited is a member of the London Stock Exchange. Registered Address: Capital House, Circular Road, Douglas, Isle of 
Man, IM1 1AG. CILSA Investments (PTY) Ltd (FSP No. 44894) and CILSA Solutions (PTY) Ltd (FSP No. 6650), t/a Capital International SA are licenced by the
Financial Sector Conduct Authority in South Africa as Financial Service Providers. Registered Address: Office NG101A, Great Westerford, 240 Main Road, 
Rondebosch 7700, South Africa. All subsidiary companies across both jurisdictions are represented under the Capital International Group brand.

Dealing Team: t +44 (0) 1624 654210	 e equities@capital-iom.com 
Switchboard: t +44 (0) 1624 654200	 e businessdevelopment@capital-iom.com 
Capital International Group Capital House, Circular Road, Douglas, Isle of Man, IM1 1AG Issue Date: 01/07/2021

Ref: AITv2

0.10%

£20

£7.50

On the Balance

Minimum Charge

Administration Charge

0.18%

0.10%

£20

On the first £10,000

On the Balance

Minimum Charge

Administration Charge £7.50

Overseas Equities & Preference Shares

0.18%

£25

£7.50

On the Balance

Rest of World Minimum Charge

Rest of World Administration Charge

US Equities & Preference Shares

0.10%

£20

£7.50

On the Balance

US Minimum Charge

Administration Charge

Exchange Traded Funds

0.10%

£20

£7.50

On the Balance

Minimum Charge

Administration Charge

Eurobonds, Debentures & O/Seas Gilts

0.20%

0.10%

£25

On the first £10,000

On the Balance

Minimum Charge

Administration Charge £7.50




